
2022 WESTY HOGANS 
ALL AROUND 

 
8101070  OHYE NEILSON DEBOR   388  3A    LDY2       AUDUBON             PA 
9912858  DEAL BRANDON A       385  3A               PETROLIA            PA 
0618054  SNYDER BEN A         382  3A               MIDDLEBURG          PA 
0610118  SLATER JUSTIN T      381  3A               GLEN ROCK           PA 
9604484  KOONS JR JAMES A     380  3A               SPRING GLEN         PA 
9304480  BICKNELL DAVE        380  3A               EAST HAVEN          CT 
9205988  NEILSON JR DONALD    380  3A    SUBV       AUDUBON             PA 
0412536  FONTELLO MICHAEL A   377  3A               MIDDLETOWN          DE 
8505839  HERB ROGER L         376  3A     VET       HEGINS              PA 
0921752  HUGHES R NICK        375  3A    JGLD       STREET              MD 
0512068  PARSON RANDY         372  3A    SUBV       SHIPPENSBURG        PA 
0923273  SAUBLE TODD V        371  3A    SUBV       MARTINSBURG         WV 
8304812  SHADE LARRY M        369  3A    S.VT       ELYSBURG            PA 
0761048  SNYDER BRIAN R       353  3A               MILFORD             PA 
 
1623805  BRECK IV JOSEPH J    382  AA     JR        TUNKHANNOCK         PA 
4413575  ETCHEN JOEL F        381  AA     VET       LIGONIER            PA 
0414698  CLARKE THOMAS M      380  AA    SUBV       STOCKTON            NJ 
9502613  JOHNSTON JAMES T     380  AA               BELLE VERNON        PA 
9911152  JAMES BRIAN K        378  AA    SUBV       BETHLEHAM           PA 
3723643  WALLIS WILLIAM L     377  AA    S.VT       HORSEHEADS          NY 
4421405  HOSTETTER SHELDON    377  AA    S.VT       LEBANON             PA 
0213210  MADKIFF JACOB        377  AA               KUTZTOWN            PA 
1211456  RAMSAY RYAN LEE      377  AA               SHAMOKIN            PA 
0760082  BREIGHNER BETHANY    376  AA    LDY1       ABBOTTSTOWN         PA 
1111422  GUDA JOHN T          374  AA    SUBV       DOWNINGOWN          PA 
4414785  FITCH STEVEN R       373  AA    S.VT       CANTON              PA 
9501924  MILLER STEVEN D      373  AA    SUBV       BEDFORD             PA 
0923274  SAUBLE ALEC V        373  AA               RICHMOND            VA 
9300267  BOWERS SCOTT A       372  AA               TREVORTON           PA 
1850657  GUSTAFSON II IVER    371  AA     JR        POTTSTOWN           PA 
3716086  MIRANDA KEITH C      371  AA    S.VT       COMMACK             NY 
1418520  DUNKLE KENNETH E     370  AA               KNOX                PA 
7909166  BERKHOUS KENNETH C   369  AA     VET       COLUMBUS            PA 
0415565  JUBIN MICHAEL H      368  AA     VET       COVENTRY            RI 
9201058  BATEMAN KIM S        367  AA    LDY2       SLIPPERY ROCK       PA 
0115731  MANSOURA JACK        366  AA               BROOKLYN            NY 
8400385  JARVIS ROBERT J      366  AA    SUBV       BROWNS MILLS        NJ 
1932210  LAVRICH JOHN P       365  AA    SUBV       MILL HALL           PA 
1210985  BARGER DENNIS        364  AA    SUBV       FREDERICK           MD 
9911045  MANSOURA ISAAC       363  AA               LITTLE FALLS        NJ 
9800193  HUNTER E ALLAN       363  AA    SUBV       QUAKERTOWN          PA 
9103829  WRIGHT GEORGE B      361  AA    S.VT       CARNEYS POINT       NJ 
1211942  FENTON JEFFREY       357  AA               CLAIRTON            PA 
 
0113225  RUGGIERI JOHN M      387  A_               CHEPACHET           RI 
1418706  BATESKO RICHARD J    379  A_    SUBV       WHITING             NJ 
2069334  SHULACK JR PATRICK   379  A_               HOWELL              NJ 
1112925  HARTZELL KYLE N      377  A_               BREININGSVILLE      PA 
7905086  CACCIOLA  SR DENNI   377  A_    SUBV       BATH                PA 
3709770  GROSSMAN DONALD SC   376  A_    SUBV       WAPPINGER FALLS     NY 
1214424  BONSER JACOB RAYMO   376  A_    JGLD       LEHIGHTON           PA 
1855048  ZICK BRIAN J         373  A_               HALLSTEAD           PA 
1217020  BARRANCO VINCENT     373  A_               STATEN ISLAND       NY 
8502268  HORENBURG THOMAS A   371  A_     VET       STATEN ISLAND       NY 
1012918  FOOSE TRAVIS D       370  A_               FLEETWOOD           PA 
4431010  MIZIKOWSKI JOE       369  A_    S.VT       WATTSBURG           PA 
7904711  HAMMOND CASSIE       369  A_    LDY2       SHARPSBURG          MD 
1850278  BURNETT TIMOTHY M    368  A_     VET       HALLSTEAD           PA 
9804219  DARROUGH DAVID J     367  A_    SUBV       DRUMS               PA 
2115032  WHITMAN CHAD J       366  A_               VALLEY VIEW         PA 
2504609  DULIN DAVID C        365  A_    SUBV       ANNAPOLIS           MD 
4408560  CAVALLI JOHN JR      364  A_               WEST CHESTER        PA 



8000790  HOOVER MICHAEL E     364  A_    SUBV       TYRONE              PA 
0922031  PLUNKETT BILL        364  A_    SUBV       MARIANNA            PA 
8900221  PATCHELL JOHN R      364  A_    SUBV       NEW CASTLE          DE 
2069021  FERRIS ETHAN W       363  A_    S.JR       CAPON BRIDGE        WV 
1940079  O CONNER DONALD R    363  A_    SUBV       DUSHORE             PA 
1410315  BAKER RICHARD        362  A_    S.VT       BLOOMSBURG          PA 
8201620  ROSS WILLIAM B       361  A_     VET       NEWFOUNDLAND        PA 
8006589  MILLS RICHARD        361  A_    S.VT       LEHMAN              PA 
7911002  WOYTHAL DAVID J      360  A_    S.VT       LINDLEY             NY 
1510249  COX CHARLES M        358  A_    SUBV       PORT ALLEGANY       PA 
0410274  HUNTER DEBRA K       357  A_    LDY1       QUAKERTOWN          PA 
1114203  BOWES V JAMES J      353  A_               KIMBERTON           PA 
9503131  MANOS STEVEN A       351  A_    SUBV       MILFORD             MA 
1315256  STROHECKER RON G     351  A_    S.VT       LYKENS              PA 
1939635  DUNKLE SUE A         350  A_    LDY1       SPRING GLEN         PA 
8903873  PALMER MARTIN J      347  A_     VET       WARTERTOWN          CT 
0921322  MANNING JOHN         347  A_               BATH                PA 
4435032  PROUKOU SPEAR X      344  A_    S.VT       RUSSELL             PA 
4411576  DEISHER KURT B       344  A_     VET       CHESTER SPRINGS     PA 
2212553  HIXSON CAMERON VAU   342  A_    S.JR  T/O  CRYSTAL SPRING      PA 
1777733  PLUNKETT III PAUL    335  A_    SUBV       SAINT THOMAS        PA 
9500594  HUBER JR LARRY E     335  A_    SUBV       BREINIGSVILLE       PA 
0611677  HUNTER ASHLEY N      327  A_    LDY1       BATH                PA 
1110300  MELITSKI GREG        325  A_               GLEN GARDNER        NJ 
2215474  HOFFMAN MARK L       323  A_               ROARING BRANCH      PA 
2215473  HOFFMAN BRIAN H      320  A_     JR        ROARING BRANCH      PA 
9701731  HAMANN PETER JON     320  A_    SUBV       BLOOMFIELD          NY 
2211962  BROWN CALI JO        262  A_    S.JR  T/O  BURNT COBINS        PA 
 
1313569  BONSER CAITLINE R    375  B     LDY1       LEHIGHTON           PA 
1621034  FISH DAVID M         373  B                MONONGAHELA         PA 
2113131  CHIARELLA MICHAEL    372  B                FORKED RIVER        NJ 
9803921  BENDER JEFFREY L     370  B                FAYETTEVILLE        PA 
8903878  PALMER KEVIN G       369  B     S.VT       WATERTOWN           CT 
9702559  BOTTEGAL LOUIS D     369  B                AVONMORE            PA 
2113584  WILSON III RICHARD   368  B                MOUNT CARMEL        PA 
9903232  KUESTNER DIANA L     366  B     LDY2       BETHLEHEM           PA 
9700137  WECHSLER JR RONALD   366  B                SCHNECKSVILLE       PA 
1776075  DUNKLE KAYLA R       365  B     LDY1       KNOX                PA 
9104679  WASCHITZ MICHAEL     364  B     S.VT       MONTICELLO          NY 
8806292  RAY KRIS J           364  B     SUBV       KIMBERTON           PA 
2070520  NATALE CONO          363  B     SUBV       ROCKY POINT         NY 
1418142  MEEKS EDWARD D       361  B     SUBV       WILMINGTON          DE 
8705371  BURGENER JERRY A     361  B                PHOENIXVILLE        PA 
0922032  PLUNKETT MARCY       360  B     LDY2       MARIANNA            PA 
9101675  SCHOONOVER BERT A    360  B     S.VT       CENTRE HALL         PA 
9802837  GRABOWSKI LARRY J    359  B     SUBV       COLLEGEVILLE        PA 
0922503  KREISL JR WAYNE H    359  B     SUBV       HAZLETON            PA 
1850314  FARRELL JR VINCENT   358  B      VET       FITCHBURG           MA 
9404166  RITTLER ROBERT B     357  B     SUBV       WEST CHESTER        PA 
7801371  LIBERATO LUIGI       355  B     S.VT       NORRITON            PA 
2068494  HOOD THOMAS JAMES    355  B                ASHLAND             PA 
1934329  HOOD NICOLE ANN      354  B      JR        ASHLAND             PA 
9911446  DEISHER III JOHN C   353  B                GILBERTSVILLE       PA 
0813095  SAVOIA VICTOR P      352  B     SUBV       SUCCASUNNA          NJ 
8900403  DEAL ALAN D          352  B     SUBV       PETROLIA            PA 
8504901  LAWSON HONDO D       351  B                THURMONT            MD 
9106085  ARCHAMBEAULT ED R    349  B      VET       NORTHBOROUGH        MA 
1415290  TRUSS MICHAEL J      348  B     SUBV       COLEBROOK           CT 
0111874  EMILIUS BRYAN L      346  B                JENKINTOWN          PA 
9101492  COMROE DAVID J       345  B                VALLEY FORGE        PA 
1771946  MARTIN JOHN J        343  B                BAYVILLE            NJ 
4427238  LONCZYNSKI THOMAS    343  B      VET       HAZELTON            PA 
1215929  FLEXER ERIC M        341  B                PALMERTON           PA 
0312173  WILLIAMS ROBERT G    340  B     S.VT       DOYLESTOWN          PA 
9000951  BISHOP ROBERT C      338  B     S.VT       PENNINGTON          NJ 
1314341  DIRISIO RAYMOND D    337  B                WASHINGTON          NJ 



1518936  KAST ADAM H          334  B                NAZARETH            PA 
0760081  PARSON CATHY         329  B     LDY2       SHIPPENSBURG        PA 
9204665  KUESTNER HENRY J     313  B     SUBV       BETHLEHEM           PA 
 
2506218  HARRISON BILL        368  C     S.VT       SHADYSIDE           MD 
2069906  SHULACK SR PATRICK   364  C     SUBV       HOWELL              NJ 
4412020  DI FABIO JOHN M      362  C     S.VT       BEDFORD             PA 
0614832  WOLFE WILLIAM K      361  C                PAXINOS             PA 
2118560  BARTON CAITLYN A     361  C      JR        LITTLE EGG HARBOR   NJ 
4440128  SHUSTER DAVID A      359  C      VET       BETHEL PARK         PA 
1854792  DIMASCIA MARIO A     358  C     SUBV       AUDUBON             PA 
1514049  BAUER DUSTIN         358  C                SAYLORSBURG         PA 
4439170  SHADEL WAYNE R       357  C     S.VT       THOMPSONTOWN        PA 
4409898  CORDELL DANIEL C     355  C     S.VT       GREENCASTLE         PA 
2068170  BARTON KEITH A       354  C                LITTLE EGG HARBOR   NJ 
8702117  STONER JAMES W       354  C     SUBV       COGAN STATION       PA 
2112916  WIGHT LEE T          354  C     SUBV       HAMPTON             VA 
1415444  LINEMAN RANDY D      353  C     SUBV       FREDONIA            NY 
1855002  KOBEL ALEXANDER C    353  C     S.JR       MCCONNELLSBURG      PA 
8800044  GUSTAFSON HARLAN     352  C     S.VT       POTTSTOWN           PA 
1418790  ALLYN PAGE EDITH C   351  C     LDY2       MARLOW              NH 
1771513  ESHBACH ZACHARY R    351  C                BOYERTOWN           PA 
1210056  PINCH ROBIN          348  C     LDY2       POTTSTOWN           PA 
1851923  CARBAUGH BO E        346  C      JR        ROBERTSDALE         PA 
8600299  BAGLEY RAYMOND JR    346  C      VET       CANTON              PA 
8802648  BORTZ ROBERT A       345  C     S.VT       MERTZTOWN           PA 
1510074  WELLS BRETT E        345  C     SUBV       NORRISTOWN          PA 
8606041  PALMER A CRIST       345  C                CANTON              PA 
1859152  SPAIDE RICH C        345  C                MOCANAQUA           PA 
4441620  SNYDER DAVID A       344  C     S.VT       MILFORD             PA 
0514129  NAGLE CALVIN A       342  C     S.VT       WAPWALLOPEN         PA 
4439235  SHAFFER RICHARD W    339  C     S.VT       WINDBER             PA 
1851890  HENRY THOMAS E       339  C                BOYERTOWN           PA 
1934328  HOOD BRANDON T       335  C      JR        ASHLAND             PA 
1772186  RAY KRISTEN M        334  C      JR        KIMBERTON           PA 
0760635  CACCIOLA MARY ANN    333  C     LDY2       BATH                PA 
0311195  CACCIOLA  JR DENNI   332  C                BATH                PA 
2213934  DEREMER NICHOLAS J   331  C      JR        COGAN STATION       PA 
4402124  ACIERNO MICHAEL C    318  C     S.VT       SPRING GROVE        PA 
1015583  BENEDETTO VIRGINIA   317  C     LDY1       STRATFORD           CT 
 
1933078  CERVANTES COLE       375  D     S.JR       SHARPTOWN           MD 
1310855  JOSEPH FRED C        368  D     SUBV       TREVOSE             PA 
8603677  SHAFFER MICHELLE F   362  D     LDY2       WINDBER             PA 
0614831  FRYMOYER JEFF J      360  D                MCALISTERVILLE      PA 
1938924  KNEPPER REUBEN W     360  D     S.JR       MCCONNELLSBURG      PA 
2111055  BUX SOPHIA           353  D     S.JR       LEVITTOWN           PA 
4449385  YARSEVICH JOHN S     350  D                NORTHAMPTON         PA 
9603987  GINTHER EDWARD W     350  D     S.VT       POTTSVILLE          PA 
2112204  STANCAVAGE DAVID J   349  D                SHAMOKIN            PA 
1620900  LAURENCE JR JOSEPH   345  D                LANGHORNE           PA 
2071603  LUKENS JIM W         344  D                BRENTWOOD           PA 
1430119  KESTLER DAVID M      344  D     S.VT       GLEN SPEY           NY 
4418937  HARROLD JR WALTON    344  D     SUBV       NEW ENTERPRISE      PA 
0112403  MCFADDEN THOMAS J    343  D     SUBV       NEW TRIPOLI         PA 
1010440  BECKER DAVID         342  D                MANHEIM             PA 
8007344  DAVIS GENEVIEVE J    341  D     LDY2       SHOHOLA             PA 
1850588  SOLT JOHN F          338  D     SUBV       GILBERTSVILLE       PA 
1852944  CARBAUGH ADAM L      336  D     S.JR       ROBERTSDALE         PA 
8905163  REBELLO WALTER A     336  D     S.VT       TAUNTON             MA 
9910100  DETWEILER BRYAN J    335  D                ROARING SPRINGS     PA 
9305491  HOOVER MARK D        332  D     SUBV       YORK                PA 
9600515  LUPINACCI GENO D     328  D     S.VT       STAMFORD            CT 
3506133  HORGAN J P           326  D      VET       PISCATAWAY          NJ 
2072131  LUKENS HEATHER L     325  D     LDY1       BRENTWOOD           PA 
1210274  DILORETO STEPHEN J   322  D     SUBV       HARLEYSVILLE        PA 
1419337  LINEMAN DEBBIE A     313  D     LDY2       FREDONIA            NY 



1775621  SEPTAK FREDERICK A   309  D                ROOSEVELT           NJ 
8002811  HASSIS KENNETH J     305  D                PENNSAUKEN          NJ 
 
 

SUB JUNIOR 
 
1933078  CERVANTES COLE       375  D     S.JR       SHARPTOWN           MD 
2069021  FERRIS ETHAN W       363  A_    S.JR       CAPON BRIDGE        WV 
1938924  KNEPPER REUBEN W     360  D     S.JR       MCCONNELLSBURG      PA 
1855002  KOBEL ALEXANDER C    353  C     S.JR       MCCONNELLSBURG      PA 
2111055  BUX SOPHIA           353  D     S.JR       LEVITTOWN           PA 
2212553  HIXSON CAMERON VAU   342  A_    S.JR  T/O  CRYSTAL SPRING      PA 
1852944  CARBAUGH ADAM L      336  D     S.JR       ROBERTSDALE         PA 
2211962  BROWN CALI JO        262  A_    S.JR  T/O  BURNT COBINS        PA 
 

JUNIOR 
 
1623805  BRECK IV JOSEPH J    382  AA     JR        TUNKHANNOCK         PA 
1850657  GUSTAFSON II IVER    371  AA     JR        POTTSTOWN           PA 
2118560  BARTON CAITLYN A     361  C      JR        LITTLE EGG HARBOR   NJ 
1934329  HOOD NICOLE ANN      354  B      JR        ASHLAND             PA 
1851923  CARBAUGH BO E        346  C      JR        ROBERTSDALE         PA 
1934328  HOOD BRANDON T       335  C      JR        ASHLAND             PA 
1772186  RAY KRISTEN M        334  C      JR        KIMBERTON           PA 
2213934  DEREMER NICHOLAS J   331  C      JR        COGAN STATION       PA 
2215473  HOFFMAN BRIAN H      320  A_     JR        ROARING BRANCH      PA 
 

JUNIOR GOLD 
 
1214424  BONSER JACOB RAYMO   376  A_    JGLD       LEHIGHTON           PA 
0921752  HUGHES R NICK        375  3A    JGLD       STREET              MD 
 

SUB VETERAN 
 
9205988  NEILSON JR DONALD    380  3A    SUBV       AUDUBON             PA 
0414698  CLARKE THOMAS M      380  AA    SUBV       STOCKTON            NJ 
1418706  BATESKO RICHARD J    379  A_    SUBV       WHITING             NJ 
9911152  JAMES BRIAN K        378  AA    SUBV       BETHLEHAM           PA 
7905086  CACCIOLA  SR DENNI   377  A_    SUBV       BATH                PA 
3709770  GROSSMAN DONALD SC   376  A_    SUBV       WAPPINGER FALLS     NY 
1111422  GUDA JOHN T          374  AA    SUBV       DOWNINGOWN          PA 
9501924  MILLER STEVEN D      373  AA    SUBV       BEDFORD             PA 
0512068  PARSON RANDY         372  3A    SUBV       SHIPPENSBURG        PA 
0923273  SAUBLE TODD V        371  3A    SUBV       MARTINSBURG         WV 
1310855  JOSEPH FRED C        368  D     SUBV       TREVOSE             PA 
9804219  DARROUGH DAVID J     367  A_    SUBV       DRUMS               PA 
8400385  JARVIS ROBERT J      366  AA    SUBV       BROWNS MILLS        NJ 
2504609  DULIN DAVID C        365  A_    SUBV       ANNAPOLIS           MD 
1932210  LAVRICH JOHN P       365  AA    SUBV       MILL HALL           PA 
8000790  HOOVER MICHAEL E     364  A_    SUBV       TYRONE              PA 
1210985  BARGER DENNIS        364  AA    SUBV       FREDERICK           MD 
8900221  PATCHELL JOHN R      364  A_    SUBV       NEW CASTLE          DE 
8806292  RAY KRIS J           364  B     SUBV       KIMBERTON           PA 
2069906  SHULACK SR PATRICK   364  C     SUBV       HOWELL              NJ 
0922031  PLUNKETT BILL        364  A_    SUBV       MARIANNA            PA 
1940079  O CONNER DONALD R    363  A_    SUBV       DUSHORE             PA 
2070520  NATALE CONO          363  B     SUBV       ROCKY POINT         NY 
9800193  HUNTER E ALLAN       363  AA    SUBV       QUAKERTOWN          PA 
1418142  MEEKS EDWARD D       361  B     SUBV       WILMINGTON          DE 
0922503  KREISL JR WAYNE H    359  B     SUBV       HAZLETON            PA 
9802837  GRABOWSKI LARRY J    359  B     SUBV       COLLEGEVILLE        PA 
1510249  COX CHARLES M        358  A_    SUBV       PORT ALLEGANY       PA 
1854792  DIMASCIA MARIO A     358  C     SUBV       AUDUBON             PA 
9404166  RITTLER ROBERT B     357  B     SUBV       WEST CHESTER        PA 
2112916  WIGHT LEE T          354  C     SUBV       HAMPTON             VA 



8702117  STONER JAMES W       354  C     SUBV       COGAN STATION       PA 
1415444  LINEMAN RANDY D      353  C     SUBV       FREDONIA            NY 
0813095  SAVOIA VICTOR P      352  B     SUBV       SUCCASUNNA          NJ 
8900403  DEAL ALAN D          352  B     SUBV       PETROLIA            PA 
9503131  MANOS STEVEN A       351  A_    SUBV       MILFORD             MA 
1415290  TRUSS MICHAEL J      348  B     SUBV       COLEBROOK           CT 
1510074  WELLS BRETT E        345  C     SUBV       NORRISTOWN          PA 
4418937  HARROLD JR WALTON    344  D     SUBV       NEW ENTERPRISE      PA 
0112403  MCFADDEN THOMAS J    343  D     SUBV       NEW TRIPOLI         PA 
1850588  SOLT JOHN F          338  D     SUBV       GILBERTSVILLE       PA 
1777733  PLUNKETT III PAUL    335  A_    SUBV       SAINT THOMAS        PA 
9500594  HUBER JR LARRY E     335  A_    SUBV       BREINIGSVILLE       PA 
9305491  HOOVER MARK D        332  D     SUBV       YORK                PA 
1210274  DILORETO STEPHEN J   322  D     SUBV       HARLEYSVILLE        PA 
9701731  HAMANN PETER JON     320  A_    SUBV       BLOOMFIELD          NY 
9204665  KUESTNER HENRY J     313  B     SUBV       BETHLEHEM           PA 
 

VETERAN 
 
4413575  ETCHEN JOEL F        381  AA     VET       LIGONIER            PA 
8505839  HERB ROGER L         376  3A     VET       HEGINS              PA 
8502268  HORENBURG THOMAS A   371  A_     VET       STATEN ISLAND       NY 
7909166  BERKHOUS KENNETH C   369  AA     VET       COLUMBUS            PA 
1850278  BURNETT TIMOTHY M    368  A_     VET       HALLSTEAD           PA 
0415565  JUBIN MICHAEL H      368  AA     VET       COVENTRY            RI 
8201620  ROSS WILLIAM B       361  A_     VET       NEWFOUNDLAND        PA 
4440128  SHUSTER DAVID A      359  C      VET       BETHEL PARK         PA 
1850314  FARRELL JR VINCENT   358  B      VET       FITCHBURG           MA 
9106085  ARCHAMBEAULT ED R    349  B      VET       NORTHBOROUGH        MA 
8903873  PALMER MARTIN J      347  A_     VET       WARTERTOWN          CT 
8600299  BAGLEY RAYMOND JR    346  C      VET       CANTON              PA 
4411576  DEISHER KURT B       344  A_     VET       CHESTER SPRINGS     PA 
4427238  LONCZYNSKI THOMAS    343  B      VET       HAZELTON            PA 
3506133  HORGAN J P           326  D      VET       PISCATAWAY          NJ 
 

SENIOR VETERAN 
 
4421405  HOSTETTER SHELDON    377  AA    S.VT       LEBANON             PA 
3723643  WALLIS WILLIAM L     377  AA    S.VT       HORSEHEADS          NY 
4414785  FITCH STEVEN R       373  AA    S.VT       CANTON              PA 
3716086  MIRANDA KEITH C      371  AA    S.VT       COMMACK             NY 
8903878  PALMER KEVIN G       369  B     S.VT       WATERTOWN           CT 
8304812  SHADE LARRY M        369  3A    S.VT       ELYSBURG            PA 
4431010  MIZIKOWSKI JOE       369  A_    S.VT       WATTSBURG           PA 
2506218  HARRISON BILL        368  C     S.VT       SHADYSIDE           MD 
9104679  WASCHITZ MICHAEL     364  B     S.VT       MONTICELLO          NY 
4412020  DI FABIO JOHN M      362  C     S.VT       BEDFORD             PA 
1410315  BAKER RICHARD        362  A_    S.VT       BLOOMSBURG          PA 
8006589  MILLS RICHARD        361  A_    S.VT       LEHMAN              PA 
9103829  WRIGHT GEORGE B      361  AA    S.VT       CARNEYS POINT       NJ 
7911002  WOYTHAL DAVID J      360  A_    S.VT       LINDLEY             NY 
9101675  SCHOONOVER BERT A    360  B     S.VT       CENTRE HALL         PA 
4439170  SHADEL WAYNE R       357  C     S.VT       THOMPSONTOWN        PA 
7801371  LIBERATO LUIGI       355  B     S.VT       NORRITON            PA 
4409898  CORDELL DANIEL C     355  C     S.VT       GREENCASTLE         PA 
8800044  GUSTAFSON HARLAN     352  C     S.VT       POTTSTOWN           PA 
1315256  STROHECKER RON G     351  A_    S.VT       LYKENS              PA 
9603987  GINTHER EDWARD W     350  D     S.VT       POTTSVILLE          PA 
8802648  BORTZ ROBERT A       345  C     S.VT       MERTZTOWN           PA 
4441620  SNYDER DAVID A       344  C     S.VT       MILFORD             PA 
1430119  KESTLER DAVID M      344  D     S.VT       GLEN SPEY           NY 
4435032  PROUKOU SPEAR X      344  A_    S.VT       RUSSELL             PA 
0514129  NAGLE CALVIN A       342  C     S.VT       WAPWALLOPEN         PA 
0312173  WILLIAMS ROBERT G    340  B     S.VT       DOYLESTOWN          PA 
4439235  SHAFFER RICHARD W    339  C     S.VT       WINDBER             PA 
9000951  BISHOP ROBERT C      338  B     S.VT       PENNINGTON          NJ 



8905163  REBELLO WALTER A     336  D     S.VT       TAUNTON             MA 
9600515  LUPINACCI GENO D     328  D     S.VT       STAMFORD            CT 
4402124  ACIERNO MICHAEL C    318  C     S.VT       SPRING GROVE        PA 
 

LADY 1 
 
0760082  BREIGHNER BETHANY    376  AA    LDY1       ABBOTTSTOWN         PA 
1313569  BONSER CAITLINE R    375  B     LDY1       LEHIGHTON           PA 
1776075  DUNKLE KAYLA R       365  B     LDY1       KNOX                PA 
0410274  HUNTER DEBRA K       357  A_    LDY1       QUAKERTOWN          PA 
1939635  DUNKLE SUE A         350  A_    LDY1       SPRING GLEN         PA 
0611677  HUNTER ASHLEY N      327  A_    LDY1       BATH                PA 
2072131  LUKENS HEATHER L     325  D     LDY1       BRENTWOOD           PA 
1015583  BENEDETTO VIRGINIA   317  C     LDY1       STRATFORD           CT 
 

LADY 2 
 
8101070  OHYE NEILSON DEBOR   388  3A    LDY2       AUDUBON             PA 
7904711  HAMMOND CASSIE       369  A_    LDY2       SHARPSBURG          MD 
9201058  BATEMAN KIM S        367  AA    LDY2       SLIPPERY ROCK       PA 
9903232  KUESTNER DIANA L     366  B     LDY2       BETHLEHEM           PA 
8603677  SHAFFER MICHELLE F   362  D     LDY2       WINDBER             PA 
0922032  PLUNKETT MARCY       360  B     LDY2       MARIANNA            PA 
1418790  ALLYN PAGE EDITH C   351  C     LDY2       MARLOW              NH 
1210056  PINCH ROBIN          348  C     LDY2       POTTSTOWN           PA 
8007344  DAVIS GENEVIEVE J    341  D     LDY2       SHOHOLA             PA 
0760635  CACCIOLA MARY ANN    333  C     LDY2       BATH                PA 
0760081  PARSON CATHY         329  B     LDY2       SHIPPENSBURG        PA 
1419337  LINEMAN DEBBIE A     313  D     LDY2       FREDONIA            NY 
 

CHAIR SHOOTER 
 
8201620  ROSS WILLIAM B       361  A_     VET       NEWFOUNDLAND        PA 


